
Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 88085755

Data publicarii	12.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.568,90 RON - 4.568,90 RON

Descriere: NR. CRT Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare 1 VOPSEA EMAIL 0.750 L SARA (20000808) BUC 10.000 21.0084 210.08 2 DILUANT 0,9 LT BUC 7.000 11.3445 79.41 3 PLASA BZ.5.5X2000X5000 11X14 BUC 15.000 87.3946 1310.92 4 TEAVA RECTANG. 30X20X2 BUC 12.000 42.0168 504.20 5 PC 52-8 BARA 6ML C BUC 10.000 10.0840 100.84 6 SARMA NEAGRA 2,5 MM KG 1.000 6.3025 6.30 7 CIMENT STRUCTO 20KG SACI 160.000 14.2857 2285.71 8 ELECTROD SUDURA 2,5 mm (20001498) KG 1.500 26.0504 39.08 9 MANUSI SUDOR 27 CM DED BH 1005 BUC 1.000 26.8908 26.89 10 MANUSI CAUCIUC HGT BUC 1.000 5.4622 5.46 TOTAL 4568.90
